Rani Lakshmi Bai Central Agricultural University, Jhansi
Academic Calender of Year 2018-19

All Undergraduate Programme

1. | Date of Registration 23.07.2018 (Monday)
2. | Orientation Programme 24.07.2018 (Tuesday)
3. | Commencement of Classes 25.07.2018 (Wednesday)
4. | Last Date of Registration with Late Registration Fee | 02.08.2018 (Thursday)
5. | Fresher's Day/ Cultural Eve 16.08.2018 (Thursday)
6. | Mid-Term Semester Examination 03.10.2018 (Wednesday) to 13.10.2018 (Saturday)
7. | Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher 25.10.2018 (Thursday)
8. | Instructions End 14.12.2018 (Friday)
9. | Preparation Break 15.12.2018 (Saturday) to 16.12.2018 (Sunday)
10. | End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 17.12.2018 (Monday) to 28.12.2018 (Friday)
11. | Semester Break 29.12.2018 (Saturday) to 09.01.2019 (Wednesday)
Semester starts from 10.01.2019 (Thursday)
NEXT SEMESTER
1. | Date of Registration 10.01.2019 (Thursday)
2. | Commencement of Classes 11.01.2019 (Friday)
3. | Last Date of Registration with Late Registration Fee | 21.01.2019 (Monday)
4. | Mid-Term Semester Examination 18.03.2019 (Monday) to 28.03.2019 (Thursday)
5. | Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher 06.04.2019 (Saturday)
6. | Instructions End 25.05.2019 (Saturday)
7. | Preparation Break 27.05.2019 (Monday)
8. | End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 28.05.2019 (Tuesday) to 08.06.2019 (Saturday)
9. | Semester Break 09.06.2019 (Sunday) to 14.07.2019 (Sunday)

New Academic Session 2019-20 to begins on 15.07.2019 (Monday)
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